Name . A58 G. WHITE

BY -Rt:-2; Box-36
AddressPilot.Rack,. Cregon 97868

Priority November 13, 1967

Action suspended until S L0470

Returned to applicant

Application No. ... 44308 ..
Permit No. ... 33088

Certificate No.

Stream Index, Page No. /= ?

CANCELLED

FEES PAID
Date Amount Receipt No.
/2-5-67 | 20,00 leo,é

...|$1 Cert. Fee

FEES REFUNDED

Date of approval ....June..7,..1968

Date filed ... Deeembopiqigp- November 13, 1967 NOV1 1972 Date Amount Check No.
‘pacel Ot Rocord vo. b Py 229 2 1
W P" ASSIGNMENTS
Date To Whom Address Volume | Page
REMARKS

CONSTRUCTION

Date for beginning .J4ne 7 1969
Date for completion .October 1, 1970
Extended to

Date for application of water October 1, 1971 ..
Extended to

0.38 cfs from McKay Creek (Umatilla River) for the irrigation of 30.0 acres

AOV.....5.

gy

s

'38 0 GARD-FOR B

NOV 1 1972 Mllllﬂ!l

PROSECUTION OF WORK
Form “A” filed .. (Jodadts. 2.5/9%.5
Form “B” filed
Form “C” filed

FINAL PROOF
Blank mailed
Proof received
Date certificate issued

SP*12083-110
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Application No. 4 1f IS
NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION

G
|

o : , |
n E gI, ....... AAL\e/lIG:/?/A/\_]L@ ............................. , the holder of Permit No. 23489
il @@ppropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completed the construction of the works described

-y oy ~ . . ,
: Qtﬁﬂr&;n onthe.. /.C. .. day of /4//7/6/1._ ............................ 19450 SPRINAL =R
Bl o gy " Remarks: W Lol ML ELD ADL1FT/CNH. AL Yavlada

- b If the works have less capacity than described in the permit, or you have definitely abandoned part of the proposed development, you

vt S Wy COM.LACTELY I RRIGAIC. Al  ALel . ACSELS..
I|I|| slﬁlﬁo state in order that our records may not b/e/ unnecessarily encumbered.
852 Y. S ———

0 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this A2 day of Og{\ ...... - 19){&/.

_______ (s, o, T . Rt e. 26, o cted o

(Signature of Applicant) {Address)

Fill out, detach and mail to the State Engineer, Salem, Oregon 97310, when construction work is completed.

- — . e e —————— e~ —

i o o o 1 o o o o A . i o o, e . o, e . R . o .




Basin 7, Vol.

Name

Address

Source of water supply
Use

Point of diversion

Appl

Abstract of Permit No. 33088

ication No.

LW 308
Alien G, white
Kt. 1, Box 36
Filot Hock, Lregon
bekay Creex

Irrigation

Certificate No.

1790" K. 15° 40* E. from 0. cor. Sec. 23, beinyg within
Ne, BEL,) EuCe 23y Te V fiey hie 32 Lay We Koy county of

Number of acres Umstille
30
DESCRIPTION OF LAND TO BE IRRIGATED OR PLACE OF USE
Twp. | Range | Sec. NEY NW4 SwWy; SEl4
NE!3 | NW1 | SWii | SEY || NEl, | NWi | SWiY NEl; | NWis | SWi | SEl || NEl | NWY, | SWi | SEl%
1a| 32 |23 _ 16,5 13.5

Priority date

Amount of water

Time limit to begin construction
Time limit to complete construction

Time limit to completely apply water

Novenbexr 13, 1357

0,38 c.i.8.

June 7, 1y69%
10-1=70
10=1=71

extended to

extended to

extended to

extended to

Remarks: This appropristion shall be limited tc¢ 1/80tn of one culie foot per second or
ite equivalent for eaci. acre irrigsted and shall be further limited Lo & diversion of
nol Lo exceed 3 acre feet por acre for each acre irrigsted during the irrigation ses-
sen of oeuh year, and shall be subject Lo such reasonable rolation system ae may be

ordered &y lne proper state officer.



PLEASE FURNISH SERVICE(S) INDICATED BY CHECKED BLOCK(S).
REQUIRED FEE(S) PAID.

: Show to whom, date and address Deliver ONLY
where delivered L to addressee

RECEIPT

Received the numbered article described below.
REGISTERED NO. SIGNATURE OR NAME OF ADDRESSEE (Must always be filled in)

CERTIFIED NO. én /g ZMZ

54224 SIGNATURE OF ADDRESSEE'S AGENT, IF ANY

INSURED NO.

E?”E DELIVERED
2 X Lot

Y4308 ‘

SHOW WHE DELIVERED (only if requested)

5

©35—16—71548~11 347-108 GPO



February 23, 1972

Allen G, White : .l‘f‘3°8
Route 1, Box 36
Pilot Rock, Oregon 97868

According to the terms of your permit No. 33088, for the
appropriation of 0.38 efs from McKay Creek for the irrigation of
30.0 acres ’

complete application of water was to have been made by October 1, 1971.

Complete application of water means the application of water
to beneficial use under the permit to the full extent intended. In the
case of irrigation, it means beneficial irrigation of all the lands the
permittee intends to cover under the terms of the permit. If water has
been used, you should promptly submit notice describing the extent of

completion as set forth in the letter accompanying your permit and also
in our postal card of October 13, 1971,

ORS 537.260 provides that: "Whenever the time within which
any appropriation under a permit should have been perfected has
expired and the owner of the permit fails or refuses within
three months thereafter to submit to the State Engineer proof of
completion of the appropriation as required by ORS 537.230 and
537.250, the State Engineer may, after 60 days' notice by
registered mail, order the cancelation of the permit,%¥#*"

In accordance with the provisions of ORS 537.260, you are hereby
notified that unless proof of beneficial use is received within 60 days
from the date of this letter, the permit(s) may be canceled without
further notice.

If for any reason you are no longer interested in the project
described by the permit, we would appreciate it if you would so advise.
If the property involved has changed hands and any part of the project
has been completed, you should immediately assign the permit to the new
owner and advise us of his name and address. An assignment form will be
furnished upon request.

Very truly yours,

£ il

CHRIS L. WHEELER
State Engineer
Form 100
Certified
Return receipt requested



44308

October 31, 1968

i1len G, Vhite
Houte 1, Box 36
Pilot Rock, Oregon 97868

Dear Mr, White:

This will acknowledge receipt of your notice of corpletion of
construction in connection with permit No. 33088. 1 can accept
accept your notice as sufficient notice of beginning of construction
but because you state that additional equipment will be needed to
completly irrigate all aloted acres we will regard the notice of
cor:pletion of construction as submitted prematurely.

Under the terms of your permit the date for completion of
construction is October 1, 1970 which allows you additional time
to complete the construction work.

rnclosed for your use when applicable is another form "B",
notice of completion of construction,.

Very truly yours,
CHRIS L. WwHibLlK

State ingineer

By
Myron V. Bish
Assistant

MVB:hls
knclosure



Allen U, White
foute 1, Box 36
Pilot Hock, Oregon

Dear Mr, White:

blueprint,

97868

June 19, 1968

44308, permit No. 33088 with a

44,308



December 27, 1967

tllen G, Wiite
Rt. 1, Box 36
Pllot Hock, Uregon 97868

Dear Sir: .

This wlll acknowledge receipt of your letter dated November
30, 1967, indicating that you wish your application for a permit
to appropriate 0,38 cubic foot of water per second from McKay
Creek for the irrigation of 30 acres filed and approved. This
application has been filed and numbered 44,308 with the priority
date of November 13, 1967,

This arpliecation is now in satisfactory form for approval
by issuwance of a permit.

Very truly yours,

CIR1S L. WHEELER
State Engineer

By
Larry W, Jebousek

Assistant

Lid:dlw

44,308
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November 16, 1967

Allen G, .hite
Rt. 1, Box 36
Filot ilock, Cregon 97868

Dear Sir:

This will acknowledge receipt of your arplication for a permit to
aprrrorriate 0,38 cubic foot of water per second from McKay Creek for
the irrigation of 30 acres, z map, and the fee of 20 for which our
receirt No. 6681 is enclosed,

Duripg the recent years, McKay Reservolr has not filled and therefore
would require the full flow of licKay Creek during the non-irrigation season
for storage. The waters of McKay Creek are fully appropriated during the
irrigation season, Therefore, except in extremely wet years, and then
only during the e rly part of the season, you could not expect to appropriate
any water under a ye:mit that could be issued aprroving this application,

This application has therefore, not been filed., The $20, which you .
submitted, has been placed in an open account in your name.,

If, with the above stated informa:tion, you still wish to file this
applicatior for a permit to appropriate water from McKay Creek, we will
do.so at your request, If not, you should so indicate, and we will return
the application map and #20 submitted,

Very truly yours,

ClIRIS L, WHEFLER
State Ingineer

4

By
Larry ¥, Jebousek, Assistant
Lild:dlw
Eneclosure

—



TIN, R32E.WM
S.ll2 OF SEC. 23

L go. 8. R
f \\\\\\I\,\s\g X# ’

________i____d\\x\{\\\ w N
5 I

MAP TO ACCOMPANY APPLICATION FOR WATER RIGHT (N THE NAME
OF ALLEN G. WHITE, SOURCE, ME& KAY CR.

SCALE. 1" = (000’

LefZ0 8
33098



sent to:

Jerry iaines

STATE OF OREGON
STATE ENGINEER
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
516 PUBLIC SERVICE BUILDING

SALEM 97310

REFER TO
FILE No. _Lkzm—

NOTICE OF FILING APPLICATION FOR A PERMIT

Name

Address

Source of water supply

Use
Point of diversion

Amount of water

Pilot Rock, Oregon 97868

McKay Creek, trib, Pilot Hock

Irrigation

TO APPROPRIATE WATER

Allen G, white
Rt. 1, Box 36

1790t N 15° 40' E from S. corner of Sec. 23, being within the
Nw: SEf of Sec. 23, T. 1 N.y H. 32 E., WM., Umatilla County,

0.38 cubic foot of water per second

DESCRIPTION OF LAND TO BE IRRIGATED OR PLACE OF USE

I & e s e T e
Top See NEX NWY BWYK SEY
NE | NWY, 8w SEY, || NEY, | NWiy | 8wy, SEY, || NEY, | NWiL | SWii | 8B || NEW | NwWi, WY, | 8E%
1IN | 32E| 23 16.5 13,5

—_——

Any person desiring to protest the approval of this application shall file a

written protest in the office of the State Engineer at Salem, Oregon, within thirty
days from the date of this notice,

A oopy of the Rules for Administrative Procedures in Contested Cases Before the
State Engineer of Oregon will be supplied free upon request.

Dated at Salem, Oregon, this _ 27thday of

December

, 1987,

CHRIS L. WHEELER
State Engineer





